Race #4
Boys AA 5000 Meter Run

FINAL RESULTS

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings
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Annville-Cleona
Conrad Weiser
Susquehannock
Northern Lebanon
Wyomissing Area
Kennard-Dale

Big Spring
Octorara

Pequea Valley HS
James Buchanan
Trinity 03
Schuylkill Valley
Boiling Springs
Milton Hershey
Bermudian Springs
Hamburg Area
Eastern York
Berks Catholic

East Pennsboro Area

*Tiebreakers

Score

62
121
133
173
195
198
210
223
224
237*
237*
290
299
319
360
398
405
426
444

James Buchanan 23 39 42 49 84 111

120

Trinity 03 5

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete

1
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GOURLEY, Ryan Q
LUSBY, Cody Q
FUNCK, Oliver T
HOSTETTER, Landon T
GILES, David Q

BURD, Isaac Q
MORAN, David T

Yr.

JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR

16 66 71 79 119 124

Team

Oley Valley
Octorara
Annville-Cleona
Annville-Cleona
Wyomissing Area
Trinity 03

Annville-Cleona

Total

1:24:46
1:27:09
1:27:22
1:29:12
1:29:37
1:30:21
1:30:18
1:30:42
1:30:29
1:31:18
1:30:40
1:32:52
1:33:15
1:33:38
1:35:01
1:36:10
1:36:43
1:37:07
1:37:58

Score

oo o0~ WDN

Time
16:11.5
16:23.6
16:23.8
16:39.0
16:40.0
16:41.8
16:49.5




Athlete

8 COHEN, Cameron Q
9 BAKER, Asher Q

10 WENGER, Gavin Q
1 HENTZ, Luke Q

12 CARWLL, Jace Q
13 ZINK, Jonah Q

14 FEEG, Logan T

15 MACCARELLI, Chad Q
16 IGIELSKI, Aiden T
17 TANNEY, Patrick Q
18 BUCALO, lan T

19 LIGHTFOOT-TAYLOR, Lincoln Q
20 MERICA, Dayne Q
21 LILLEY, lanT

22 RAUB, Thaddeus Q
23 GARCIA, Jio T

24 HALL, Tristen

25 KELLER, Chad

26 HOFMANN, Aiden
27 CLEMSON, Matt T
28 TSHUDY, Luke T

29 ALDER, Michael

30 BOYD, Benjamin T
31 ROGERS, Abe

32 ELLIOTT, Jackson T
33 LEASE, Logan T

34 BORKEY, Galen

35 WINAND, Carter T
36 RAM, Yogith

37 TRIMBLE, Logan T
38 FAULKNER, Aidan
39 BURINSKY, Luke
40 FREDERICK, Anthony
41 STOLTZ, Caden T
42 TOWNS, Nate

43 DULL, Owen

44 WANNER, Aidan

45 DIEHL, Isaac

46 BEHNEY, George T
47 GILBERT, Jordan

Yr.

SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO

Team
Wyomissing Area
Big Spring

Big Spring
Northern Lebanon
Wyomissing Area
Pequea Valley HS
Conrad Weiser
Kennard-Dale
Conrad Weiser
Trinity 03
Susquehannock
Milton Hershey
Eastern York
Susquehannock
Northern Lebanon
Conrad Weiser
James Buchanan
Eastern Lebanon County
Pequea Valley HS
Annville-Cleona
Annville-Cleona
Milton Hershey
Annville-Cleona
Hamburg Area
Susquehannock
Susquehannock
Schuylkill Valley
Conrad Weiser
Boiling Springs
Susquehannock
Susquehanna Township
Kennard-Dale
Northern Lebanon
Conrad Weiser
James Buchanan
Bermudian Springs
Pequea Valley HS
James Buchanan
Conrad Weiser

Big Spring

Score

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Time
16:49.9
16:54.2
16:55.0
16:55.7
17:00.5
17:00.6
17:04.1
17:05.1
17:07.6
17:07.9
17:08.2
17:09.0
17:10.2
17:12.3
17:16.1
17:17.2
17:17.7
17:21.4
17:22.0
17:26.5
17:26.7
17:30.6
17:35.6
17:37.3
17:38.2
17:38.6
17:41.4
17:42.5
17:43.4
17:44.8
17:46.1
17:54.8
17:55.0
17:57.6
17:59.3
18:03.3
18:10.9
18:13.3
18:16.7
18:17.4



Athlete

48 CLABAUGH, Landon
49 HOSTETTER, Trace
50 WINTERS, Zach

51 BISHOP, Daniel

52 EMBREE, Max

53 FAUST, Simon

54 REIBER, Tucker

55 CROUCH, Connor

56 BRANDT, Oliver T

57 KELLY, Josiah

58 PURDY, Baxter

59 LONG, Skyler

60 COGGINS, Gavin T

61 SCHWENDERMAN, Henry
62 OSBAUGH, Lennon
63 SKAUGEN, Cole

64 WHALEN, Gavin

65 STRAUB, Ryan

66 GOURGOULIS, Aristidis
67 SCROGGS, Julien

68 KOEHN, Logan

69 PHAM, Dominic

70 CRAMPTON, Nathan
71 AURENTZ, Clayton

72 OBENG, Ernest

73 WEIANT, Rylan

74 NORDHOFF, Max

75 BLAYNEY, Ronan

76 BOYER, David

77 CLEMMER, Benjamin
78 CICCOCIOPPO, Ryan
79 MACIEJEWSKI, Matthew
80 GREENWOOD, Carter
81 SOLVINO, Nicolo

82 VINCENT, Graydon

83 WEAVER- KREIDER, Josiah
84 MYERS, Nicholas

85 VALICK, Jarren

86 HARDIE, Cullen

87 STEPHENS, Mason

Yr.

SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR

Team

Kennard-Dale
Octorara
Kennard-Dale
Octorara

James Buchanan
Schuylkill Valley
Northern Lebanon
Boiling Springs
Annville-Cleona
Northern Lebanon
Boiling Springs
Kennard-Dale
Susquehannock
Schuylkill Valley
Big Spring

East Pennsboro Area
Bermudian Springs
Boiling Springs
Octorara

Berks Catholic
Octorara

Trinity 03
Tulpehocken
Wyomissing Area
Milton Hershey
Bermudian Springs
Pequea Valley HS
Trinity 03

Northern Lebanon
Northern Lebanon
Susquenita
Schuylkill Valley
Berks Catholic
Schuylkill Valley
Pequea Valley HS
Eastern York
Susquehanna Township
Fleetwood Area
Trinity 03

West Perry

Score

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78

Time
18:21.3
18:23.7
18:25.3
18:26.2
18:26.4
18:30.6
18:31.9
18:32.2
18:32.8
18:33.3
18:34.3
18:34.5
18:34.8
18:35.8
18:35.8
18:37.9
18:39.2
18:41.3
18:42.8
18:43.4
18:45.1
18:45.7
18:47.8
18:48.1
18:48.6
18:48.8
18:49.5
18:52.5
18:55.2
18:55.4
18:57.4
18:58.0
18:59.1
19:05.5
19:06.2
19:07.5
19:07.9
19:09.0
19:11.5
19:121



Athlete

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

WARNER, Bradley
ARROYO, Ayden
ZIEGLER, Marcus
FOSCONE, Vincent
THARP, John T
BARATA, Daniel
HACKETT, Ethan
EBERSOLE, Owen
KOWALEWSKI, Joshua
YEAGER, Colton
THOMAS, Parker
HIDALGO, Preston
GRASELA, Mason
HARDEN, Zach
DUNHAM, Caden
PARKER, David
MARTIN, Tobias
SAUSELEN, Mathew
BRUBAKER, Matthew
KRAMER, Harrison
SOLLENBERGER, Isaac
MINER, Trent
PHILLIPS, Alex
TEER, Miles
ROLLMAN, Evan
STUCKERT, Grayson
WHITTENBERGER, Patrick
KLOSE, Carson
LEHMAN, Oliver
LOPES, Nicholas
DONOVAN, Thomas
BECK, Ozzren
WHITE, Dalton
PATTERSON, Kole
SEUBERT, Robert
KARRAS, Adrian
DIPAOLO, Oliver
BREZINA, Seth
RAUDENSKY, Jacob
STREETT, William

Yr.

JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO

Team

Bishop McDeuvitt
Bishop McDevitt
Bishop McDevitt
Schuylkill Valley
Conrad Weiser
Hamburg Area
Pequea Valley HS
Tulpehocken

West Perry

James Buchanan
Tulpehocken
Schuylkill Valley
East Pennsboro Area
Bishop McDevitt
Bermudian Springs
Oley Valley

Oley Valley

Berks Catholic

Eastern York

Eastern Lebanon County

Big Spring

East Pennsboro Area
Hamburg Area
Kennard-Dale
Hamburg Area

Berks Catholic
Boiling Springs

East Pennsboro Area
Big Spring

Milton Hershey
Octorara

Upper Dauphin HS
Hamburg Area
Eastern York
Littlestown
Bermudian Springs
Susquenita

Berks Catholic
Susquenita

Kennard-Dale

100

Time
19:12.7
19:13.1
19:13.3
19:15.3
19:15.7
19:16.1
19:16.5
19:17.4
19:19.2
19:20.9
19:21.5
19:24.3
19:25.7
19:26.2
19:28.0
19:28.9
19:30.5
19:30.7
19:32.0
19:33.7
19:35.5
19:36.1
19:40.3
19:41.7
19:42.4
19:42.6
19:43.7
19:46.0
19:46.9
19:48.8
19:52.2
19:54.0
19:54.0
19:55.2
19:57.7
20:01.2
20:07.8
20:11.3
20:12.5
20:13.2



Athlete

128  KAMIDE, Jonah
129  KEERAN, Trevor
130 BROWN, Qualyn
131 MATTER, Gabriel
132 BABIARZ, Patrick
133  TURNER, Aric

134  HESS, Zachary
135  MARTIN, Ronnie
136  STRITE, Aaron

137  NYVELDT, Landon
138  THALER, Vincent
139  KOHLER, Andrew
140 MOYER, Miles

141 PLANTE, Josh

142  CLAUDIO, Nevin
143  VALORE, Dominick
144  PEEK, Evan

145  HAAS, Charlie

146  SHANHOLZ, Ayden
147  WEIST, Collin

148  MILLAN-REYES, Brandon
149  SNYDER, Dakota
150  GUISTWITE, Kai
151 BOLSTER, Joseph
152  WEIST, Caleb

153  BRADY, Erick

154  MOWERY, Noah

Yr.

SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR

Team

Wyomissing Area
Biglerville

Milton Hershey
Upper Dauphin HS
Wyomissing Area
Milton Hershey

East Pennsboro Area
James Buchanan
East Pennsboro Area
Pequea Valley HS
Octorara

Biglerville

Big Spring

Boiling Springs

Susquehanna Township

Eastern York
Wyomissing Area
Trinity 03

James Buchanan
Hamburg Area
Biglerville

Milton Hershey
Boiling Springs
Trinity 03
Hamburg Area
Bermudian Springs

Bermudian Springs

Time
20:18.3
20:20.1
20:20.7
20:22.4
20:30.5
20:32.4
20:32.5
20:33.2
20:33.3
20:38.4
20:43.4
20:45.1
20:51.3
20:54.7
20:54.7
20:58.0
20:58.5
21:02.3
21:12.3
21:27.8
21:36.9
21:44 1
21:45.6
21:49.0
21:54.0
21:58.9
22:10.5



